:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10118497

Oct 06, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 316,203 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 173245 - 0.019400715 ETH®
47.31 USD

2 173246 - 0.019355725 ETH®
47.20 USD

3 173247 - 0.019340687 ETH&®
47.16 USD

4 173249 - 0.019336456 ETH®
47.15 USD

S 173250 - 0.019365445 ETH®
47.22 USD

6 173251 - 0.019373741 ETH®
47.24 USD

7 173256 - 0.019312800 ETH®
47.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10118497
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/316203
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173245
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173246
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173247
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173249
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173250
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173251
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173256

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

173258

173262

173264

173265

173269

173274

173276

Validator Id

809233

Amount

- 0.019339793
47.16 USD

- 0.065627488
160.05 USD

- 0.019228604
46.89 USD

- 0.065674759
160.16 USD

- 0.019305017
47.08 USD

- 0.019405356
47.32 USD

- 0.019364096
47.22 USD

- 0.065638031
160.07 USD

- 0.019444249
47.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.045906314
111.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173258
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173262
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173264
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173265
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173269
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173272
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173273
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173274
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/173276
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/809233

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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